
TABELLA MARCIA 77^ VICENZA-BIONDE
Domenica 11 Aprile 2021

Parz. Prog. 42 45 48

50 SP39 SOAVE - PARTENZA Via Adami START - - 13:30 13:30 13:30

100 SP37A CAZZANO DI TRAMIGNA - Centro 6,70 6,70 13:39 13:38 13:38

265 SP37A ILLASI - Monte Tabor GPM GPM 2,80 9,50 13:43 13:42 13:41

157 SP10 ILLASI - Centro 2,00 11,50 13:46 13:45 13:44

52 SP10 CALDIERO - Innesto a DX su SR 11 6,00 17,50 13:55 13:53 13:51

44 SR11 Loc. VAGO - Innesto a SX su SP20 3,00 20,50 13:59 13:57 13:55

38 SP20 ZEVIO - Piazza S. Toscana Inizio 
Rifornimento 6,00 26,50 14:07 14:05 14:03

36 SP20 PALU' - Via Roma 6,70 33,20 14:17 14:14 14:11

34 SP20 OPPEANO - Via XXVI Aprile 3,30 36,50 14:22 14:18 14:15

31 SP20 BOVOLONE - Rotonda SX su SP2 direzione Bovolone 
centro 

8,50 45,00 14:34 14:30 14:26

23 SP2 BOVOLONE innesto a DX su Viale del Silenzio 1,80 46,80 14:36 14:32 14:28

20 BOVOLONE - Crosare a DX verso Salizzole 1,70 48,50 14:39 14:34 14:30

21 SALIZZOLE - Piazza Castello - Municipio 3,00 51,50 14:43 14:38 14:34

21 SP48C SALIZZOLE - Via Canove 1,40 52,90 14:45 14:40 14:36

18 SP48C BIONDE - Linea Arrivo Inizio Circuito 3,60 56,50 14:50 14:45 14:40

21 SP20B VALMORSEL 8,00 64,50 15:02 14:56 14:50

21 SP48C SALIZZOLE - Via Canove 1,80 66,30 15:04 14:58 14:52

18 SP48C BIONDE - Linea Arrivo Fine 1° Giro 3,60 69,90 15:09 15:03 14:57

21 SP48C SALIZZOLE - Via Canove 9,80 79,70 15:23 15:16 15:09

18 SP48C BIONDE - Linea Arrivo Fine 2° Giro 3,60 83,30 15:29 15:21 15:14

21 SP48C SALIZZOLE - Via Canove 9,80 93,10 15:43 15:34 15:26

18 SP48C BIONDE - Linea Arrivo Fine 3° Giro 3,60 96,70 15:48 15:38 15:30

21 SP48C SALIZZOLE - Via Canove 9,80 106,50 16:02 15:52 15:43

18 SP48C BIONDE - Linea Arrivo Fine 4° Giro 3,60 110,10 16:07 15:56 15:47

21 SP48C SALIZZOLE - Via Canove 9,80 119,90 16:21 16:09 15:59

18 SP48C BIONDE - Linea Arrivo Fine 5° Giro 3,60 123,50 16:26 16:14 16:04

21 SP48C SALIZZOLE - Via Canove 9,80 133,30 16:40 16:27 16:16

18 SP48C BIONDE - Linea Arrivo Fine 6° Giro 3,60 136,90 16:45 16:32 16:21

21 SP48C SALIZZOLE - Via Canove Fine riforn.to 9,80 146,70 16:59 16:45 16:33

18 SP48C BIONDE - Linea Arrivo Fine 7° Giro 3,60 150,30 17:04 16:50 16:37

21 SP48C SALIZZOLE - Via Canove 9,80 160,10 17:18 17:03 16:50

18 SP48C BIONDE ARRIVO 3,60 163,70 17:23 17:08 16:54
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